Resultat Rasmasterskap 2014

Elit spar

Plac.

1.

10.

11.

12.

Hund

Mivinna’s Auraluc
"Lyxa”

Fandangos Alice

"Alice”

Chess Player Patek
Philippe "Focuz”
Stjernborgens Jagger
"Jagger”

Chess Player La Bohéme
"Elda”

Chess Player Lady
MacBeth "Jiggy”
Sugarwind’s A True
Friend "Vegas”
Spinnrockens Duchesse
"Nessa”

Maibe Tails Sani

"Sani”

Jollychap’s Know Your
Rights "Tristan”
Lillvallarens Rulle
Roértang "Rulle”
Arelidsaussie Wild Adsila
Hawk "Vilda”

Forare

Mia Oskarsson
SASK

Lisa-Marie Karlsson
Gavle BHK

Barbro Larsson
SASK

Carina Stjernborg
Malar6 BK
Eva-Britt Oberg
Kungsors BHK
Carina Alnegren
Stenungsunds BHK
Malin Fahlén
Vallingby BK

Malin Spangberg
Goteborg-Moéindals BK
Ingrid Johansson
Mullsjé BK

Sofie Brattborn
Skovde BK

Benny Hellis

SASK
Ann-Christine Eriksson
SASK

Poang
571,50
560,75
556,50
552,00
550,00
529,50
520,00
501,50
492,75
482,00
446,00

303,50

Premiering
Cert, Rasmastare
Certp

Certp

Certp

Certp

Certp

Certp

Godk

Godk

Godk

Godk

Ej godk

Prispall Rasmésterskap Spar Hégre (fr v): Britt Olsson/Toci
Rasmaéstare Carina Persson/Vectra

Camilla Lundberg/Tara

Foto: Alice Andersson



